
C2G
Discontinued - Brocade® XBR-000147 Compatible 8Gbs Fiber Channel SW SFP+ Transceiver Module (Multimode, 850nm, 300m, LC)
Part No. XBR-000147-LEG

This Brocade® XBR-000147 compatible SFP+ transceiver provides 8Gbs Fiber Channel-SW throughput up to 300m over multi-
mode fiber (MMF) at a wavelength of 850nm using a LC connector. It is guaranteed to be 100% compatible with the equivalent
Brocade® transceiver. This easy to install, hot swappable transceiver has been programmed, uniquely serialized and data-
traffic and application tested to ensure that it will initialize and perform identically. It is built to meet or exceed the specifications
of Brocade®, as well as to comply with MSA (Multi-Source Agreement) standards to ensure seamless network integration. All
Legrand transceivers are Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant.

Features & Benefits

Supports data rates up to 8Gbps SFP+ transceiver module

LC ports designed for use with Multimode Fiber 850nm wavelength signaling

Supports up to 300 meters of cabling
 
 

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  C2G Color Silver

UPC Number 757120669036 Country Of Origin United States

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Industrial Type Transceiver

Technical Information

Fiber Opt ic Cable Type  Multimode Max Distance Support 300 m

Connector 1 SFP+ Male
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